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CT	RYWC	10	and	Under	SCY	Finale	2018,	Sanction	#:	L18-52

July	20,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  61 21.14Sophia Hatvani
WYW-CT  62 22.56Jackie Woodrow
WYW-CT  63 25.11Emily Copans

Girls	6	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  61 1:06.85Anna Suriano
31.37 1:06.85

Makos-CT  52 1:07.94Vivian Fraguela
31.89 1:07.94

Girls	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  61 25.37Emily Copans
WYW-CT  62 25.58Jackie Woodrow

30.02 25.58
Makos-CT  63 27.12Anna Suriano
Makos-CT  54 40.13Vivian Fraguela
WYW-CT  6--- DQSophia Hatvani

Girls	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  61 28.82Anna Suriano
WYW-CT  62 30.33Sophia Hatvani
WYW-CT  63 35.50Emily Copans
WYW-CT  6--- DQJackie Woodrow

Girls	6	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  5--- DQVivian Fraguela

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT  71 16.82Hannah Evans
Mnbb Seals-CT  72 17.96Kaylee Markoja
WRAT-CT  73 19.21Ella Bloom
SMST-CT  74 19.45Maddie Dexter
WYW-CT  75 20.63Kaitlin Mak
WRAT-CT  76 22.21Rhaya Londono
WYW-CT  77 23.42Mary Kelly
WYW-CT  78 28.44Kanira Baskar

Girls	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT  71 36.44Hannah Evans
17.24 36.44

Makos-CT  72 42.80Sophia Fraguela
21.19 42.80

Makos-CT  73 43.27Ally Gravius
19.56 43.27

Makos-CT  74 46.66Kaitlin Vesey
22.01 46.66

Makos-CT  75 48.53Sophia Lasaro
22.81 48.53

Makos-CT  76 53.89Olivia Maltz
25.91 53.89

Makos-CT  77 1:05.23Isabel Bui
28.98 1:05.23

Makos-CT  78 1:20.26MacKenzie Lynch
34.13 1:20.26

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT  71 19.50Hannah Evans
Mnbb Seals-CT  72 23.14Kaylee Markoja
WRAT-CT  73 23.15Ella Bloom
Makos-CT  74 24.60Sophia Lasaro
WYW-CT  75 24.70Mary Kelly
Makos-CT  76 26.93MacKenzie Lynch
WRAT-CT  77 27.51Rhaya Londono
WYW-CT  78 28.43Kaitlin Mak
WYW-CT  79 29.52Kanira Baskar

Girls	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  71 56.63Sophia Lasaro
Makos-CT  72 57.09Olivia Maltz

29.11 57.09
SMST-CT  7--- DQMaddie Dexter

23.13 DQ

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  71 24.13Ella Bloom
WYW-CT  72 32.19Kaitlin Mak
Makos-CT  73 32.89MacKenzie Lynch
WRAT-CT  74 33.15Rhaya Londono
WYW-CT  7--- DQKanira Baskar

Girls	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  71 59.33Sophia Fraguela
26.58 59.33

Makos-CT  72 1:02.36Kaitlin Vesey
29.20 1:02.36

Makos-CT  7--- DQIsabel Bui
Makos-CT  7--- DQAlly Gravius

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT  71 23.52Kaylee Markoja
Makos-CT  72 27.51Sophia Fraguela
WYW-CT  73 29.49Mary Kelly
Makos-CT  7--- DQIsabel Bui

Girls	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  71 1:05.60Olivia Maltz
26.39 1:05.60

Makos-CT  7--- DQAlly Gravius

Girls	7	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT  71 2:04.84Maddie Dexter
29.39 57.83 2:04.84
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(Girls	7	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  72 2:06.81Kaitlin Vesey
31.59 1:01.72 2:06.81

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  81 16.11Anwara Olasewere
Mnbb Seals-CT  82 17.69Emma O'Neal
WRAT-CT  83 17.72Lillian White-Charles
SMST-CT  84 17.92Kaitlyn Pinheiro
WRAT-CT  85 18.94Katie Bader
RAC-CT  86 19.81Lainey Howarth
SMST-CT  87 20.38Izabella Murzinska
WYW-CT  88 20.46Kylee Grey
SMST-CT  89 21.04Betty Glus
RAC-CT  810 21.21Alana Ward
WYW-CT  811 21.48Emma Blank
RAC-CT  812 21.97Rosemarie James
RAC-CT  813 22.46Isabella O'Reilly
SMST-CT  814 23.06Cate Kopchick
SMST-CT  815 23.56Ishani Tyagi
WRAT-CT  816 23.89Sarah Lacugna
WRAT-CT  817 24.78Anita Vinokur

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  81 39.20Ava Maltz
19.41 39.20

Mnbb Seals-CT  82 41.11Lacie Volpe
20.12 41.11

WYW-CT  83 41.19Peyla Carcaterra
20.10 41.19

WYW-CT  84 42.43Eloise Downey
20.24 42.43

Makos-CT  85 42.45Indigo Brinckerhoff
20.43 42.45

WYW-CT  86 55.91Simi Bhutani
25.62 55.91

SMST-CT  87 56.87Cate Kopchick
24.56 56.87

Makos-CT  88 59.84Danika Roche
28.93 59.84

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  81 19.87Lillian White-Charles
WRAT-CT  82 21.05Katie Bader
Makos-CT  83 21.95Danika Roche
SMST-CT  84 23.19Betty Glus
Mnbb Seals-CT  85 23.43Lacie Volpe
WYW-CT  86 24.49Simi Bhutani
RAC-CT  87 25.01Alana Ward

31.02 25.01
WYW-CT  88 25.53Emma Blank
RAC-CT  89 25.81Lainey Howarth
RAC-CT  810 25.98Isabella O'Reilly
WRAT-CT  811 27.23Sarah Lacugna

WYW-CT  812 27.76Kylee Grey
29.17 27.76

WRAT-CT  813 27.89Anita Vinokur
SMST-CT  814 27.94Kaitlyn Pinheiro
RAC-CT  815 28.39Rosemarie James
SMST-CT  816 30.27Cate Kopchick

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT  81 49.60Izabella Murzinska
24.29 49.60

Makos-CT  8--- DQDanika Roche

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  81 21.30Anwara Olasewere
Mnbb Seals-CT  82 24.79Emma O'Neal
WRAT-CT  83 25.47Katie Bader
RAC-CT  84 28.28Lainey Howarth
WRAT-CT  85 30.13Anita Vinokur
WYW-CT  86 30.15Emma Blank
SMST-CT  87 30.35Ishani Tyagi
RAC-CT  88 31.58Rosemarie James
SMST-CT  89 32.74Kaitlyn Pinheiro
RAC-CT  810 36.64Isabella O'Reilly
SMST-CT  811 38.37Betty Glus

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT  81 58.64Izabella Murzinska
26.42 58.64

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  81 17.71Anwara Olasewere
WRAT-CT  82 19.34Lillian White-Charles
Mnbb Seals-CT  83 25.49Lacie Volpe
RAC-CT  84 27.82Alana Ward
SMST-CT  85 30.28Ishani Tyagi
WYW-CT  8--- DQKylee Grey
WYW-CT  8--- DQSimi Bhutani

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  81 46.85Ava Maltz
20.06 46.85

WYW-CT  82 48.32Peyla Carcaterra
21.56 48.32

WYW-CT  83 49.59Eloise Downey
22.67 49.59

Makos-CT  84 54.37Indigo Brinckerhoff
26.68 54.37

Girls	8	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT  81 1:38.76Emma O'Neal
45.55 1:17.83 1:38.76

Makos-CT  82 1:41.15Ava Maltz
18.66 43.59 1:19.03 1:41.15
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(Girls	8	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  83 1:46.87Peyla Carcaterra
22.79 47.71 1:21.52 1:46.87

WYW-CT  84 1:49.91Eloise Downey
21.18 50.39 1:25.32 1:49.91

Makos-CT  8--- DQIndigo Brinckerhoff
22.77 52.40 DQ

Girls	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  91 17.45Jae Godfrey
SMST-CT  92 21.44Gabriella Osterberg

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  91 38.39Jae Godfrey
17.73 38.39

Makos-CT  92 39.77Margaret O'Hara
18.81 39.77

SMST-CT  93 41.62Molly Mercier
19.80 41.62

SMST-CT  94 42.21Alyssa Clark
20.84 42.21

WYW-CT  95 42.56Mady Tulloch
21.66 42.56

RAC-CT  96 43.36Kate Sullivan
21.46 43.36

WYW-CT  97 43.78Elise Heller
21.50 43.78

WYW-CT  98 44.04Abby Horton
22.60 44.04

WYW-CT  99 44.25Sarah Horton
20.95 44.25

WYW-CT  910 44.35Christina Georgescu
19.95 44.35

WYW-CT  911 45.41Delia Wyne
21.61 45.41

WYW-CT  912 45.68Nadira China
20.15 45.68

WYW-CT  913 48.48Rylee Smolenack
23.06 48.48

SMST-CT  914 52.35Gabriella Osterberg
23.39 52.35

WYW-CT  915 52.44Jessie Travers
23.22 52.44

Girls	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  91 19.22Jae Godfrey
SMST-CT  92 22.17Molly Mercier

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC-CT  91 46.79Mairead Luhman
22.15 46.79

WYW-CT  92 48.23Rylee Smolenack
23.26 48.23

SMST-CT  93 48.51Alyssa Clark
22.69 48.51

WYW-CT  94 50.75Delia Wyne
25.93 50.75

SMST-CT  95 57.96Gabriella Osterberg
23.73 57.96

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC-CT  91 44.84Lizzie Nguyen
20.62 44.84

Makos-CT  92 46.69Margaret O'Hara
20.98 46.69

RAC-CT  93 47.89Kate Sullivan
23.85 47.89

WYW-CT  94 50.53Jessie Travers
24.41 50.53

WYW-CT  95 51.72Christina Georgescu
24.49 51.72

SMST-CT  96 52.09Alyssa Clark
25.71 52.09

WYW-CT  97 56.59Sarah Horton
26.36 56.59

WYW-CT  98 57.79Rylee Smolenack
27.20 57.79

WYW-CT  99 59.52Mady Tulloch
28.28 59.52

WYW-CT  910 1:02.91Abby Horton
31.74 1:02.91

WYW-CT  911 1:04.03Delia Wyne
32.57 1:04.03

WYW-CT  912 1:05.22Elise Heller
32.39 1:05.22

Girls	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT  91 24.13Molly Mercier

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC-CT  91 38.85Lizzie Nguyen
18.19 38.85

RAC-CT  92 46.31Mairead Luhman
WYW-CT  93 54.73Nadira China

24.88 54.73

Girls	9	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC-CT  91 1:24.63Lizzie Nguyen
18.20 38.27 1:03.16 1:24.63

Makos-CT  92 1:38.13Margaret O'Hara
21.09 45.75 1:14.23 1:38.13

RAC-CT  93 1:41.04Mairead Luhman
46.70 1:17.31 1:41.04

RAC-CT  94 1:42.46Kate Sullivan
24.74 51.17 1:19.62 1:42.46

WYW-CT  95 1:46.32Abby Horton
25.71 52.24 1:21.57 1:46.32
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(Girls	9	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  96 1:47.55Christina Georgescu
24.79 54.59 1:22.01 1:47.55

WYW-CT  97 1:51.41Sarah Horton
26.42 56.39 1:29.34 1:51.41

WYW-CT  98 1:53.36Mady Tulloch
26.00 52.24 1:29.10 1:53.36

WYW-CT  99 1:54.00Nadira China
26.15 52.73 1:27.74 1:54.00

WYW-CT  910 1:56.35Jessie Travers
28.24 55.73 1:32.66 1:56.35

WYW-CT  911 2:07.59Elise Heller
31.73 59.69 1:41.44 2:07.59

Girls	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT 101 14.43Reese Etters
Makos-CT 102 16.81Camila Ortega

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT 101 30.17Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
Mnbb Seals-CT 102 31.83Addison Markoja
Mnbb Seals-CT 103 32.92Nina Welch
SMST-CT 104 33.55Gabia Gelumbickas

16.87 33.55
PAC-CT 105 34.37Reese Etters

16.75 34.37
Makos-CT 106 35.98Madelyn Marcisz

17.40 35.98
Mnbb Seals-CT 107 36.58Stephanie O'Neal

18.90 36.58
RAC-CT 108 38.65Mikayla Hanel

19.73 38.65
RAC-CT 109 43.70Ava Murdock
RAC-CT 1010 47.69Bridget O'Leary

22.23 47.69
WYW-CT 1011 48.91Audrey Andrews

24.26 48.91

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT 101 37.03Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
18.99 37.03

Mnbb Seals-CT 102 37.29Nina Welch
18.26 37.29

SMST-CT 103 37.99Gabia Gelumbickas
19.30 37.99

PAC-CT 104 39.52Emily Daukas
Mnbb Seals-CT 105 42.92Stephanie O'Neal

22.09 42.92
WYW-CT 106 47.05Nora Faherty

24.00 47.05
RAC-CT 107 48.74Mikayla Hanel

24.16 48.74
RAC-CT 108 51.04Bridget O'Leary

23.25 51.04

WYW-CT 109 57.08Audrey Andrews
28.53 57.08

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT 101 45.01Addison Markoja
20.44 45.01

WYW-CT 102 51.54Nora Faherty
25.96 51.54

WYW-CT 103 57.50Audrey Andrews
29.22 57.50

RAC-CT 104 58.68Bridget O'Leary
28.48 58.68

Girls	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT 101 15.31Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
Mnbb Seals-CT 102 17.72Nina Welch
Makos-CT 103 17.81Camila Ortega
Mnbb Seals-CT 104 18.03Addison Markoja

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT 101 37.30Emily Daukas
16.18 37.30

Makos-CT 102 43.62Madelyn Marcisz
19.13 43.62

Mnbb Seals-CT 103 47.29Stephanie O'Neal
23.46 47.29

WYW-CT 104 50.44Nora Faherty
20.77 50.44

Girls	10	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT 101 1:21.41Gabia Gelumbickas
17.03 37.19 1:02.81 1:21.41

PAC-CT 102 1:27.05Reese Etters
42.34 1:08.33 1:27.05

PAC-CT 103 1:27.10Emily Daukas
18.67 39.35 1:09.60 1:27.10

Makos-CT 104 1:32.79Madelyn Marcisz
41.62 1:10.82 1:32.79

RAC-CT 105 1:38.39Mikayla Hanel
23.91 47.35 1:18.82 1:38.39

Makos-CT 10--- DQCamila Ortega
20.63 45.53 1:12.59 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:03.88Mnbb Seals-CT
1) Emma O'Neal 8 2) Nina Welch 10
3) Addison Markoja 10 4) Adrianna Bailey-Stewart 10

18.18 34.26 49.12 1:03.88
A2 1:09.75Makos-CT

1) Margaret O'Hara 9 2) Ava Maltz 8
3) Ally Gravius 7 4) Madelyn Marcisz 10

17.33 34.44 56.70 1:09.75
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(Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 1:12.24RAC-CT
1) Mairead Luhman 9 2) Mikayla Hanel 10
3) Bridget O'Leary 10 4) Lizzie Nguyen 9

18.05 36.97 57.74 1:12.24
A4 1:15.09SMST-CT

1) Alyssa Clark 9 2) Molly Mercier 9
3) Izabella Murzinska 8 4) Gabia Gelumbickas 10

19.52 38.40 59.56 1:15.09
A5 1:16.12WRAT-CT

1) Katie Bader 8 2) Lillian White-Charles 8
3) Ella Bloom 7 4) Anwara Olasewere 8

27.34 36.66 1:08.42 1:16.12
A6 1:20.76WYW-CT

1) Delia Wyne 9 2) Mady Tulloch 9
3) Jessie Travers 9 4) Christina Georgescu 9

20.97 43.33 1:01.42 1:20.76
C7 1:20.78WYW-CT

1) Nadira China 9 2) Abby Horton 9
3) Rylee Smolenack 9 4) Kylee Grey 8

18.78 41.91 1:01.88 1:20.78
B8 1:21.69WYW-CT

1) Elise Heller 9 2) Eloise Downey 8
3) Peyla Carcaterra 8 4) Audrey Andrews 10

29.33 41.82 59.69 1:21.69
B9 1:23.52Makos-CT

1) Kaitlin Vesey 7 2) Sophia Fraguela 7
3) Olivia Maltz 7 4) Indigo Brinckerhoff 8

22.04 1:13.22 1:23.52
B10 1:27.08SMST-CT

1) Maddie Dexter 7 2) Betty Glus 8
3) Ishani Tyagi 8 4) Kaitlyn Pinheiro 8

21.35 44.49 1:07.12 1:27.08
B11 1:32.14RAC-CT

1) Isabella O'Reilly 8 2) Alana Ward 8
3) Rosemarie James 8 4) Lainey Howarth 8

1:06.71 1:32.14
C12 1:33.54Makos-CT

1) MacKenzie Lynch 7 2) Camila Ortega 10
3) Sophia Lasaro 7 4) Jae Godfrey 9

40.80 53.74 1:24.01 1:33.54
D--- DQMakos-CT

1) Isabel Bui 7 2) Vivian Fraguela 5
3) Anna Suriano 6 4) Danika Roche 8

31.21 47.47 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:13.17Mnbb Seals-CT
1) Nina Welch 10 2) Addison Markoja 10
3) Adrianna Bailey-Stewart 10 4) Emma O'Neal 8

17.36 1:13.17
A2 1:18.56Makos-CT

1) Ava Maltz 8 2) Margaret O'Hara 9
3) Madelyn Marcisz 10 4) Ally Gravius 7

21.48 1:18.56

A3 1:21.70WRAT-CT
1) Katie Bader 8 2) Anwara Olasewere 8
3) Lillian White-Charles 8 4) Ella Bloom 7

20.26 1:21.70
A4 1:24.38WYW-CT

1) Mady Tulloch 9 2) Jessie Travers 9
3) Eloise Downey 8 4) Christina Georgescu 9

1:06.20 1:24.38
A5 1:26.72RAC-CT

1) Mairead Luhman 9 2) Kate Sullivan 9
3) Alana Ward 8 4) Mikayla Hanel 10

21.32 1:26.72
A6 1:29.62SMST-CT

1) Gabia Gelumbickas 10 2) Alyssa Clark 9
3) Ishani Tyagi 8 4) Molly Mercier 9

17.98 1:29.62
B7 1:30.34WYW-CT

1) Abby Horton 9 2) Nadira China 9
3) Nora Faherty 10 4) Elise Heller 9

C8 1:31.30WYW-CT
1) Mary Kelly 7 2) Sarah Horton 9
3) Peyla Carcaterra 8 4) Kylee Grey 8

32.95 1:31.30
B9 1:34.90SMST-CT

1) Maddie Dexter 7 2) Cate Kopchick 8
3) Izabella Murzinska 8 4) Kaitlyn Pinheiro 8

33.26 1:34.90
B10 1:38.64Makos-CT

1) Indigo Brinckerhoff 8 2) Kaitlin Vesey 7
3) Olivia Maltz 7 4) Sophia Fraguela 7

B11 1:44.87RAC-CT
1) Isabella O'Reilly 8 2) Bridget O'Leary 10
3) Rosemarie James 8 4) Lainey Howarth 8

40.23 1:44.87

Boys	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  61 27.85Myles Mais

Boys	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  61 29.89Myles Mais

Boys	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  6--- DQMyles Mais

Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  71 18.52Owen Lynch
WRAT-CT  72 20.44Lucas Bonϐim
PAC-CT  73 20.59Colin Etters
WYW-CT  74 26.62Nick Winslow

Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  71 21.78Owen Lynch
PAC-CT  72 24.33Colin Etters
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(Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  73 28.29Lucas Bonϐim
21.83 28.29

WYW-CT  74 32.40Nick Winslow
16.19 21.87 32.40

Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  71 25.54Owen Lynch
WRAT-CT  72 34.51Lucas Bonϐim
WYW-CT  7--- DQNick Winslow

Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT  71 28.01Colin Etters

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT  81 17.87Rennis Blake
WRAT-CT  82 18.15Jason Guzik
WYW-CT  83 19.66Callum Gemelli
PAC-CT  84 19.88Luke Suter
WYW-CT  85 20.42Cash Kaiser
WRAT-CT  86 20.47Peter Lake
PAC-CT  87 21.44Andrew Daukas
Makos-CT  88 21.61Gavin Paige
SMST-CT  89 22.57Michael Massaria
WYW-CT  810 23.75Luke Adams
RAC-CT  811 26.78Michael Nguyen

Boys	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT  81 38.40Rennis Blake
18.51 38.40

SMST-CT  82 41.70Akshaj Yerragudi
19.47 41.70

PAC-CT  83 43.64Luke Suter
20.00 43.64

PAC-CT  84 46.55Andrew Daukas
22.78 46.55

Makos-CT  85 47.18Gavin Paige
20.46 47.18

Makos-CT  86 47.40Stephen Suriano
22.28 47.40

Makos-CT  87 1:01.02Teddy Rooney
23.94 1:01.02

Makos-CT  88 1:08.38Christian Girardi
29.11 1:08.38

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Mnbb Seals-CT  81 19.82Rennis Blake
PAC-CT  82 21.42Luke Suter
WYW-CT  83 22.53Cash Kaiser

31.37 22.53
WRAT-CT  84 23.73Jason Guzik
WYW-CT  85 23.75Arav Gupta
PAC-CT  86 24.35Andrew Daukas

WYW-CT  87 24.74Callum Gemelli
Makos-CT  88 25.12Stephen Suriano
SMST-CT  89 27.31Michael Massaria

31.20 27.31
Makos-CT  810 27.34Teddy Rooney

31.09 27.34
WYW-CT  811 27.90Luke Adams
RAC-CT  812 29.96Michael Nguyen
Makos-CT  813 33.56Christian Girardi
Makos-CT  8--- DQGavin Paige

Boys	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT  81 45.94Akshaj Yerragudi
21.49 45.94

Makos-CT  82 56.91Stephen Suriano
25.69 56.91

Makos-CT  83 1:04.91Teddy Rooney
30.71 1:04.91

Makos-CT  84 1:21.58Christian Girardi
39.99 1:21.58

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT-CT  81 23.47Jason Guzik
WYW-CT  82 26.63Callum Gemelli
RAC-CT  83 28.68Michael Nguyen
WYW-CT  84 28.86Luke Adams
WYW-CT  85 30.88Arav Gupta

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  81 25.00Cash Kaiser
SMST-CT  8--- DQMichael Massaria

Boys	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT  81 45.17Akshaj Yerragudi
21.98 45.17

Boys	8	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  8--- DQArav Gupta
32.57 1:00.87 1:40.70 DQ

Boys	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  91 21.74Michael Donovan
RAC-CT  92 21.86Nicholas Triantaϐillou

Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  91 34.65Cameron Place
16.76 34.65

SMST-CT  92 36.98Brendan Natlo
16.78 36.98

WYW-CT  93 37.67Ethan Lam
18.56 37.67
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CT	RYWC	10	and	Under	SCY	Finale	2018,	Sanction	#:	L18-52

July	20,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  94 39.83Mario Ferrante
18.99 39.83

SMST-CT  95 42.32Connor Clark
19.91 42.32

Makos-CT  96 43.00Daniel Oliveira
20.66 43.00

Makos-CT  97 46.36Nicholas Kraese
21.91 46.36

Makos-CT  98 50.37Dylan Costable
23.47 50.37

Boys	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  91 18.57Cameron Place
WYW-CT  92 22.84Michael Donovan
RAC-CT  93 26.99Nicholas Triantaϐillou

Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  91 52.90Nicholas Kraese
23.93 52.90

Makos-CT  92 1:02.51Dylan Costable
29.28 1:02.51

Boys	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  91 25.60Michael Donovan
RAC-CT  92 34.24Nicholas Triantaϐillou

Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT  91 52.17Brendan Natlo
22.64 52.17

Makos-CT  92 52.35Daniel Oliveira
22.46 52.35

SMST-CT  93 53.51Connor Clark
25.17 53.51

Makos-CT  94 1:00.14Nicholas Kraese
27.43 1:00.14

Makos-CT  9--- DQDylan Costable
30.24 DQ

Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT  91 44.75Ethan Lam
21.38 44.75

WYW-CT  92 50.04Mario Ferrante
23.32 50.04

Boys	9	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Makos-CT  91 1:36.07Cameron Place
19.47 42.21 1:11.81 1:36.07

WYW-CT  92 1:37.93Ethan Lam
21.80 46.38 1:17.50 1:37.93

SMST-CT  93 1:38.46Brendan Natlo
19.87 45.54 1:15.38 1:38.46

SMST-CT  94 1:41.46Connor Clark
22.54 47.55 1:17.94 1:41.46

WYW-CT  95 1:42.10Mario Ferrante
23.86 49.76 1:19.30 1:42.10

Makos-CT  96 1:55.16Daniel Oliveira
26.79 55.22 1:30.66 1:55.16

Boys	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT 101 15.69Nathan Cedor
PAC-CT 102 16.76Luke Albino
Makos-CT 103 19.61Jerimiah Stone
RAC-CT 104 23.01Jayin Palicha

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT 101 31.63Carter Adragna
PAC-CT 102 35.14Nathan Cedor
SMST-CT 103 37.67David Kavasansky

17.75 37.67
WYW-CT 104 37.93Rishabh Sharma

18.18 37.93
SMST-CT 105 40.11Ryan Malgioglio

18.32 40.11
WYW-CT 106 40.18Ozzy Andrews

18.77 40.18
SMST-CT 107 40.32Luke Dolan

19.09 40.32
SMST-CT 108 41.15Shane Colligan

20.88 41.15
RAC-CT 109 42.68Evan Manolakakis

21.64 42.68
WYW-CT 1010 44.95Lucas Jandura

22.20 44.95
WYW-CT 1011 54.70Greyson Carcaterra

27.00 54.70

Boys	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT 101 20.04Luke Albino
RAC-CT 102 25.20Jayin Palicha
Makos-CT 103 27.49Jerimiah Stone

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT 101 44.18David Kavasansky
PAC-CT 102 45.08Luke Albino

21.74 45.08
RAC-CT 103 45.27Evan Manolakakis

22.88 45.27
WYW-CT 104 47.57Lucas Jandura
Mnbb Seals-CT 105 48.39Donovan Bey

23.31 48.39
SMST-CT 106 49.14Shane Colligan

23.94 49.14
SMST-CT 107 50.12Luke Dolan

24.37 50.12
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CT	RYWC	10	and	Under	SCY	Finale	2018,	Sanction	#:	L18-52

July	20,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT 108 50.20Ozzy Andrews
23.22 50.20

WYW-CT 109 1:01.69Greyson Carcaterra
25.14 1:01.69

Boys	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-CT 101 23.88Nathan Cedor
RAC-CT 102 28.91Jayin Palicha
Makos-CT 10--- DQJerimiah Stone

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT 101 41.78Carter Adragna
19.39 41.78

SMST-CT 102 50.29David Kavasansky
24.48 50.29

WYW-CT 103 51.17Rishabh Sharma
25.18 51.17

SMST-CT 104 54.29Shane Colligan
25.74 54.29

Mnbb Seals-CT 105 55.60Donovan Bey
27.16 55.60

SMST-CT 106 57.09Ryan Malgioglio
27.81 57.09

WYW-CT 107 1:04.90Greyson Carcaterra
30.55 1:04.90

SMST-CT 10--- DQLuke Dolan

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW-CT 101 56.51Ozzy Andrews
24.40 56.51

WYW-CT 10--- DQLucas Jandura

Boys	10	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST-CT 101 1:23.51Carter Adragna
18.74 40.12 1:04.43 1:23.51

WYW-CT 102 1:39.81Rishabh Sharma
22.13 47.54 1:18.13 1:39.81

RAC-CT 103 1:45.49Evan Manolakakis
25.67 48.69 1:21.07 1:45.49

SMST-CT 104 1:51.51Ryan Malgioglio
24.12 54.29 1:26.76 1:51.51

Mnbb Seals-CT 10--- DQDonovan Bey
52.03 1:29.37 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:11.59SMST-CT
1) David Kavasansky 10 2) Akshaj Yerragudi 8
3) Connor Clark 9 4) Carter Adragna 10

17.28 38.03 57.00 1:11.59

A2 1:11.70WYW-CT
1) Ethan Lam 9 2) Ozzy Andrews 10
3) Mario Ferrante 9 4) Rishabh Sharma 10

32.53 1:11.70
B3 1:15.45SMST-CT

1) Luke Dolan 10 2) Michael Massaria 8
3) Shane Colligan 10 4) Brendan Natlo 9

18.34 41.29 58.55 1:15.45
B4 1:19.19WYW-CT

1) Lucas Jandura 10 2) Michael Donovan 9
3) Callum Gemelli 8 4) Cash Kaiser 8

20.31 42.57 1:05.30 1:19.19
A5 1:19.23Makos-CT

1) Cameron Place 9 2) Dylan Costable 9
3) Gavin Paige 8 4) Daniel Oliveira 9

16.51 42.99 1:14.16 1:19.23
A6 1:29.70RAC-CT

1) Jayin Palicha 10 2) Michael Nguyen 8
3) Nicholas Triantaϐillou 9 4) Evan Manolakakis 10

26.15 50.86 1:10.87 1:29.70
B7 1:37.51Makos-CT

1) Christian Girardi 8 2) Teddy Rooney 8
3) Nicholas Kraese 9 4) Stephen Suriano 8

32.91 1:01.83 1:37.51
C8 1:44.49WYW-CT

1) Arav Gupta 8 2) Luke Adams 8
3) Nick Winslow 7 4) Myles Mais 6

23.61 1:44.49

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:18.44SMST-CT
1) Connor Clark 9 2) Carter Adragna 10
3) Akshaj Yerragudi 8 4) David Kavasansky 10

21.38 41.09 1:00.95 1:18.44
B2 1:28.00WYW-CT

1) Arav Gupta 8 2) Ozzy Andrews 10
3) Rishabh Sharma 10 4) Lucas Jandura 10

25.03 47.34 1:09.28 1:28.00
A3 1:28.58WYW-CT

1) Cash Kaiser 8 2) Mario Ferrante 9
3) Ethan Lam 9 4) Callum Gemelli 8

22.34 45.68 1:14.79 1:28.58
B4 1:32.53SMST-CT

1) Luke Dolan 10 2) Shane Colligan 10
3) Ryan Malgioglio 10 4) Michael Massaria 8

30.61 58.05 1:32.53
A5 1:39.90RAC-CT

1) Jayin Palicha 10 2) Michael Nguyen 8
3) Nicholas Triantaϐillou 9 4) Evan Manolakakis 10

1:25.24 1:39.90
C6 1:45.02WYW-CT

1) Myles Mais 6 2) Luke Adams 8
3) Michael Donovan 9 4) Greyson Carcaterra 10

30.76 59.34 1:20.35 1:45.02
B--- DQMakos-CT

1) Teddy Rooney 8 2) Nicholas Kraese 9
3) Stephen Suriano 8 4) Christian Girardi 8
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CT	RYWC	10	and	Under	SCY	Finale	2018,	Sanction	#:	L18-52

July	20,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQMakos-CT
1) Daniel Oliveira 9 2) Dylan Costable 9
3) Cameron Place 9 4) Gavin Paige 8

21.95 53.85 1:11.47 DQ


